FINANCE & BUDGET COMMITTEE

FY 2024 Schedule of Meetings
2" Tuesday of Month at 5:00 PM, except August

Tuesday, January 9
Tuesday, February 13
Tuesday, March 12
Tuesday, April 9

Tuesday, May 14

Fuesdayunre11+ RESECHEDULED
Monday, June 17

Tuesday, July 9

FuesdayAugust20-3%°-week-of-the-menth) RESCHEDULED
Tuesday, August 27

Tuesday, September 10
Tuesday, October 8
Tuesday, November 12

Tuesday, December 10



